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Product | Description Tap Surface Particle Size Application
Name Density | Area Distribution (um)

Product | Description Tap Surface Particle Size Application
Name Density Distribution (um)

(g/lcm’)

Designed for die attach, high and low tempera-

SA-0201 . L 4.7 0.83 09 26 6.7 21  Adhesives 0375 D-2466P lonically pure spherical ultra fine powder 51 0.35 19 40 76 13 Thickfilm 0806
ture PTF conductive paste applications
Flake with “J” ti duced usi ti Excellent sintering behaviour to f highly d
MB-5891 | oo i < COaling, produced using caustic 3.6 0.9 182 583 14.6 38.3 Adhesives 1299 C-1284p L conent sinfering benaviourto form highly dense, 2.3 151 05 08 15 4  Thickfim 0794
input powders highly conductive deposits
Designed for high and low t ture PTF Excellent sintering behaviour. Excellent rheol
EA-0205 o oonedTorhigh and fow temperature 43 0.56 17 58 142 32 Adhesives 0365 C-0083p - co Nt Sinfering benaviour. Exeetient rheology 25 162 05 09 16 5 Thickfim 0735
conductive paste applications modifier to increase thixotropy
Flake with “A” ti duced usi i P d d ith “G” i duced usi
AB-5895 | oW A coating, produced using caustic 34 0.55 48 141 273 65 Thickfilm 1298 (A)P5g2-p ' ocessed powderw coating, produiced Using 5.0 045 14 34 60 105 Thickfim 1301
input powders caustic input powders
AB-5g94 | |ake with "A” coating, produced using caustic 3.9 119 15 49 127 26 Thickfilm 1297
input powders
AA-4703 tB"mOda('j’ n?_u"é"zked fcliald(.e ' thr IEW teTpi.r & 35 1.01 12 44 122 28 Adhesives 0454
ure conductive ink and die attach applications Excellent sintering behaviour to form highly dense, L
K-0082P . . ) 5.3 0.9 08 15 25 7.0 Thickfim 0369
highly conductive deposits
K-1081p  gh photovoliaic and low temperature ink applica- 45 065 1.0 1.8 33 90 Thickfim 0739
tions, excellent sintering behaviour
Mid-range particle size, agglomerated, General Photovoltaic and high temperature fired applications
D-3443 1.6 043 17 0804 K-1321P gh temp PP © a7 1.61 11 17 Thickfil 7
amorphous powder purpose ’ excellent sintering behaviour ' 0 . R xim 0370
Mid-range particle size, low surface area, General High and low t t licati llent
D-0138 14 0.22 5.1 0803 gn ana low temperature applications, excelien e
agglomerated, amorphous powder purpose K-1322P Y 4.5 2.1 06 09 1.7 3.0 Thickfim 0740
Mid-range particle size, low surface area, General High t t fired licati llent
D-0001 1.0 0.38 2.62 0801 gn temperature firea applications, excelien . X
agglomerated, amorphous powder purpose K-1631P e Ty 3.8 1.15 07 13 24 6.0 Thickfilm 0371
Excellent sintering behaviour to form highly General High t ture fired and die attach licati
C-0017 ‘ . . 10 23 1300 : gh temperature fired and die attach applications, -
dense, highly conductive deposits purpose K-2081P T Iy A 4.6 0.64 1.0 18 32 9.0 Thickfim 0753
Excellent sintering behaviour to form highly General
-0002 1.1 . 1.02 67 ] T Ael
C-00 T e e 0.96 P - 06 P554-19  High and low temperature applications 4.2 052 09 14 21 40 Thickfim 1316

These are typical values obtained in our laboratory and do not represent any specification
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Product
Name

AC-4048

(A)P665-2

(G)P668-2

(G)P683-2

P620-2

P620-7

P620-12

P554-3

Description

Ultra-fine flake, specifically designed for PV, die
attach, high and low temperature fine line printing

Highly conductive, low aspect ratio and medium
particle size flake with “V” coating

High aspect ratio and medium particle size flake
with “G” coating

High aspect ratio and medium particle size flake
with “G” coating

Sub-micron spherical powder with “A” coating

Sub-micron spherical powder with “A” coating

Sub-micron spherical powder with “A” coating

Sub-micron spherical silver powder

(glcm’)

2.9

3.9

3.8

3.6

2.65

2.65

2.25

2.6

Surface
Density

2.0

[IE55)

1.6

1.69

2.5

4.0

6.5

1.5

Particle Size

Distribution (um)

0.5

0.7

0.59

0.71

0.1

0.1

0.05

0.4

0.9

1.0

1.08

1.5

0.2

0.2

0.1

0.7

1.6

1.7

2.0

SIS

0.5

0.5

0.3

1.1

5.0

4.0

4.4

7.0

1.2

1.0

0.5

1.9

Thickfilm

Thickfilm

Thickfilm

Thickfilm

Thickfilm

Thickfilm

Thickfilm

Thickfilm

1156

1305

1317

1306

1307

1311

1309

1310

Product | Provided Particle

Solvent Size
Content (%) | Content (%) (nm)

Product available in
following solvents

Description Ag Content
(%) in dry

product

Very well-dispersed solu-

Water tions, low viscosity (<100
Ag-V03  Ink additive Ethanol ' o) o 10-70 30-90 13 - 20° 92 - 95 1360
e rrTPa..s at 50 % silver loa-
ding in ethylene glycol)
Terpineol
Butyl carbitol Very well dispersed
Ag-V03  Paste Texanol 40-70 30-50 13 - 20! 92 - 95 1364

luti t t
Dipropylene glycol solufions fo paste

n-butyl ether

Ag-V03 can be used as an additive or as a stand-alone product for low sintering applications. Provided mainly in ink formulation for inkjet and
roll-to-roll printing.
9 % of particles have a diameter of 130 nm.

Undecane

Ag-D02  Paste Torpineol

Paste with decantation’ 74 - 88 5-20 2-20 93 1347

Carbitol acetate
Cardura

Terpineol
2-Butoxyethyl ether
acetate

Ag-R02  Paste Paste with decantation'? 76 - 85 5-20 5-15 90 1359

Ag-D02 and Ag-R02 can be used as additives or stand-alone products for low sintering applications. They are provided in paste form only.
" Low dust: product is a suspension/paste. No emission of nano Ag powder to be expected.

2 After reception at customer: the material must be redispersed using high speed mixer or ultrasonication.

On request other solvents can be tested to disperse these nanoparticles.

These are typical values obtained in our laboratory and do not represent any specification
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